MAYOR MARION S. BARRY, JR. ﬁ, o

MAYOR MARION S. BARRY SUMMER

SUMMER YOUTH EMPLOYMENT PROGRAM

EMPLOYMENT PROGRAM
MAYOR MURIEL BOWSER

2016 CERTIFICATION EVENT SCHEDULE

Date Time Location Ward
Thurs. February 25 4:00 PM - 9:00 PM 4058 Mlijn(r?fsige;fljnuj: le\lrlz 20019 °
Fri. February 26 4:00 PM - 9:00 PM ions Ma(:eii:ez\?znuj:e,\lré 20019 7
Sat. February 27 10:00 AM - 4:00 PM 13;4161,'&:2'&iao:\f;ii(:;;r;i;32 7
Mon. February 29 4:00 PM - 9:00 PM 4058 Maﬁiiiezjjnuj:ﬁé 20019 /
Tues. March 1 4:00 PM - 9:00 PM 4058 Ma(r?eisc):eAajjnujer,teNré 20019 /
Wed. March 2 4:00 PM - 7:00 PM 1700 EE:ts ?;:ifjlnsict)rrese?ﬁc; 20003 6
Thurs. March 3 4:00 PM - 7:00 PM 3B:o”10:tiegtizetl,iizsggggl °
Sat. March 5 10:00 AM - 4:00 PM et Ma(:iigeAajsnuj:iIrz 20019 7
Tues. March 8 4:00 PM - 7:00 PM Dluglblilrssterzi:tt Ei\f\/hzsocc::f | >
Wed. March 9 4:00 PM - 9:00 PM 4058 Ma(:ii’:mez\fgnuj;t;ré 20019 7
Thurs. March 10 4:00 PM - 7:00 PM 631(;052::dsiere|:ifh'\lsv<\3/hzgl)ll 4
Sat. March 12 10:00 AM - 4:00 PM 4058 Ma?iigezjjnujerir; 20019 7
Tues. March 15 4:00 PM - 9:00 PM 4058 Ma(:eiiieAajeqnuj;eNré 20019 /
igek [Merel 18 4:00 PM -9:00 PM 4058 Mli:r)w(n)iso’lc_laeAajeqnuj;eerz 20019 /
Thurs. March 17 4:00 PM -9:00 PM 4058 Ma(:eisogez\(jjnuj:el\lré 20019 7
Sat. March 19 10:00 AM -10:00 PM 4058 Ma(:iigeAajjnuj:eNré 20019 7

The Department of Employment Services is an
Equal Opportunity Employer/Provider. Language
d OC
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MURIEL BOWSER, MAYOR

interpretation services are available without cost.
Auxiliary aids and services are available upon
request for individuals with disabilities.
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